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Gently dry even delicates at half the temperature*

The 900 DelicateCare Washer Dryer, with our most advanced heat pump
technology, dries fabrics at half the temperature.* Precise movements wash
and dry wool, outdoor garments, and even ensure that delicate silk fabrics
keep their shape.** Delicate and thorough for both washing and drying.

*Based on internal tests, comparing maximum air drum inlet temperature of heat pump and traditional
condense washer dryer
**Compared to air drying

Bénéfices et Caractéristiques

Heat Pump low-temperature drying cuts energy use by up to 55%** No shrinkage guaranteed for wool while washing
Protect your clothes from unnecessary heat and save up to 55% of energy with Il and drying with DualCare®*

the Heat Pump.** It dries at half the temperature* and empowers B-class energy | . DualCare® lets you wash and dry with confidence. This
efficiency for the non-stop wash+dry cycle. ‘ | Woolmark Blue-certified machine, with tailored
temperatures and drum movements, effectively washes
and dries even outdoor jackets and wool sweaters with
no shrinkage guaranteed.*

*Based on internal tests, comparing maximum air drum inlet temperature of heat pump and traditional *Comparable with flat drying.
condense washer dryer
** Based on internal tests, comparing heat pump and traditional condense washer dryer energy

SensiCare+ with Weight Sensorsaves up to 40% of Exceptional clothing care at the tap of your
time, energy and water per wash.* - smartphone
SensiCare+ with Weight Sensor is our most advanced With the MyElectrolux app, you can remotely control
solution that detects each load and adjusts the cycle so laundry appliances from your smartphone. Use the
your clothes are washed and dried in optimal time. It N Care Advisor feature to get expert guidance on how to
saves up to 40% of time, energy and water per wash.* best clean your clothes. MyFavourites saves settings
i_ The machine allows you to see the weight on the for the clothes you wear often.

screen instantly

*Based on internal test of time, water and energy consumption of a 1kg load compared to max load in
Cotton cycle 30°C using SensiCare+ which adjusts the washing programme based on load size.

The One GO 3h/3kg programme: Convenient care + SOIN DU LINGE

| with no compromise « PerfectCare 900 - Lave-linge séchant / Systéme DelicateCare™
From dry to dry in just three hours with the One GO * Technologie pompe & chaleur ]
3h/3kg programme. Get ready-to-wear results on- + Certification Woolmark® Blue en lavage et séchage
demand with one seamless process. The most + Fonction vapeur

{ convenient way to care for clothes without compromise. * Time manager®
* VVolume tambour 69 L

« CARACTERISTIQUES

» Capacités Lavage/séchage: 10/6

 Connectivité Wi-Fi

* Moteur Eco Inverter

» Capacité variable automatique

* PROGRAMMES

* Programmes dont : Eco 40-60, coton, synthétiques, délicats, soie,
laine/lavage main , Propre&Sec 3h/3kg, FreshScent (vapeur)
 Options: Anti-froissage, Taches, Départ différé

+ CONFORT et SECURITE

» Pesée éléctronique

» Temps ajusté en 30’ et alerte de surcharge

 Sécurité anti-débordement

* 4 pieds réglables

* DESIGN

» Ecran LCD avec grande interface

* Hublot XXXL noir teinté

* ACCESSOIRES compatibles en option

* Piedestal avec tiroir coulissant NIWYHPE1
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Spécifications techniques

Produit EcoLine

Type de l'appareil

Type d'installation

Capacité maxi du tambour (kg)
Capacité maxi de séchage (kg)
Volume du tambour (L)

Classe énergétique lavage & séchage
Classe énergétique lavage

Indice d’efficacité de lavage
Consommation en électricité en
kWh/100 cycles lavage & séchage
Consommation en électricité en
kWh/100 cycles

Consommation en eau en litres/cycle
lavage & séchage

Consommation en eau en litres/cycle
Durée du cycle Eco 40-60 pleine
charge (h:mn) lavage & séchage
Durée du cycle Eco 40-60 pleine
charge (h:mn)

Durée du cycle Eco 40-60 demi
charge (h:mn) lavage & séchage
Durée du cycle Eco 40-60 demi
charge (h:mn)

Classe d'efficacité d'essorage

Oui
Lave-linge séchant
Pose-libre
10
6
69
B
A
1.031

206
51

48
47
8:50

3:55
5:45

2:50
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Vitesse d'essorage maxi commerciale
(tr/min)

Classe d'efficacité sonore

Niveau sonore (dB)

Conso. énergétique mode "arrét" (W)
Conso. énergétique mode "Laissé sur
marche" (W)

Dimensions hors tout HXLxP mini/maxi
(mm)

Dimensions emballées HxLxP (mm)
Poids brut/net (kg)

Puissance Totale (W)

Ampérage (A)

Volts

Longueur du cable (m)
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1600

B
76
0.50

0.5

870x597x636/660

915x640x710
99/97.5
2100
10
230
1.7
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